2019 Varsity Boys and Girls Cross Country Schedule

Date Meet
Sat.08/24/19 Northmont XC
Invitational

Sat. 08/31/19 Miamisburg XC

Invitational

Wed. 09/04/19 Skyhawk Invitational

Sat. 09/07/19 Troy CC Invitational
11:00am

Sat. 09/14/19 Cedarville Invitational

Sat. 9/21/19 Centerville Saturday
Night Lights

TBA OVCC XC Championships

Sat. 9/28/19 Neal Charske
Fairmont Firebird
XC Invitational

Location Team
NHS- 4916 National Rd. HS/JH
Clayton, OH 45315

Medlar View Elementary HS/JH

4400 Medlar Rd. Miamisburg,

OH. 45342
FCP -691 East Dayton Yellow HS/JH
Spring Rd. Fairborn, OH 45324
TMStadium- 224 W Staunton HS/JH
Rd. Troy, OH 45373
CU, 251 N. Main St. Cedarville HS/JH
OH 45314
CHS 500 E. Franklin St. HS/JH
Centerville , OH 4545
TBA HS/ JH
Indian Riffle Park 2801 HS/JH

E Stroop Rd.Dayton, OH
45429

Time

8:00am

11:00am

4:30pm

11:00am

3:00pm

TBA

9:00am



Date Meet Location Team Time

Wed. 10/2/19  Dave Lightle Kyle Park -Sg1 st Street, HS/JH  5:00pm
Tipp City, OH 45371

Sat. 10/5/19  Legacy Christian Xenia HS/JH  10:00am
Invitational- Xenia
Christian
Tues. 10/15/19 Yellow Spring Young Jerseys Dairy 6880 HS/JH
4:00pm
XC Invitational Springfield Xenia Rd. Yellow

Springs, OH 45387



